
Assembly instructions

Instructiuni de montare



Dear customer,

Stimate client,

ENG

RO

          Glass

  Length

  Length







2401

2402

2403

2404

2407

2408 2406

2405

2409 2409

921x321x3

1216x300.5x16

1216x300.5x16

900x300.5x16

900x300.5x16

900x300.5x16 1249x300.5x16

1249x300.5x16900x300.5x16

922x323x16 922.5x323x16

921x321x3 921x321x3

921x321x3



2401

2402

2407

2403

2408

2404



2406

2405

2409

2409

921x321x3

921x321x3

921x321x3




